
CPT Code Vendor Class Amount

90750 Shingix Zoster-Shingles Adult Shingrix Private NA

90750SP Shingix - Zoster-Shingles Adult Shingrix WV Free

90732SP Pneumovax23 - Pneumonia Adult WV Free

90670SP PVC13 - Pneumonia VFC WV Free

90632SP Havrix - Hepatitis-A Adult WV Free

90739 Heplisav-B - Hepatitis B Adult Dynavax Private 129.00$ 

90739SP Heplisav-B - Hepatitis B Adult Dynavax WV Free

90746 Engerix-B - Hepatitis B Adult GSK Private 59.00$    

90715 Tdap - Diptheria, Tetanus, Pertussis Adult Private 50.00$    

90715SP Tdap - Diptheria, Tetanus, Pertussis VFC WV Free

Free All other Vaccines offered throught the VFC VFC WV Free

CPT Code Class Amount

90756 Flucelvax QIV Flu Seqirus Private 25.00$    

90686 Flarix QIV Flu (6 months + years) GSK Private 25.00$    

90685 Pediatri Flu (6-36 months) Private 25.00$    

90756 Fluzone Flu (36 months + years) Private 25.00$    

90666 High Dose Flu (65 + years) Private 25.00$    

CPT Code Class Amount

90211 Nurses Visit Private 25.00$    

90471 Adult - Vaccination Administration Fee for 1st Private 25.00$    

90471SP Adults - VFC/No Insurance/Underinsured Fee for 1st Vaccine WV 19.85$    

90472 Adult - Vaccination Administration Fee for additional Vaccine Private 25.00$    

90472SP Adults - VFC/No Insurance/Underinsured Fee for addtional Vaccine WV 19.85$    

90460 Children - Administration Fee for 1st Vaccine Private 25.00$    

90461 Children - Administration Fee for each additional Vaccine Private 25.00$    

G0008 Administration Fee for Medicare Influenza Vaccine Private 25.00$    

G0009 Administration Fee for Medicare Pneumonia Vaccine Private 25.00$    

G0010 Administration Fee for Medicare Hep-B Vaccine Private 25.00$    
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86580 Tubersol TB Skin Test - PPD Tubersol Private 20.00$    

86481 TB Blood Test - T-Spot NA Private 70.00$    

NA School Physical NA Private 25.00$    
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